

Tender No. 6811  
Sloope Stabilization  
PTH 1 Interchange  
At PTH 12

				Hy-Way Construction Inc		Ray-Ann Transport Ltd		Tri-Core Projects Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	3,750.00	3,750.00	<b>15,000.00</b>	<b>15,000.00</b>	13,000.00	13,000.00
104	Traffic Control Level IV (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	6,250.00	6,250.00	<b>15,000.00</b>	<b>15,000.00</b>	25,000.00	25,000.00
834	Stripping Slopes (Measured in Stations)	Other	10	550.00	5,500.00	<b>1,000.00</b>	<b>10,000.00</b>	990.00	9,900.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven (Modified)	Square Meter	13700	5.00	68,500.00	<b>2.25</b>	<b>30,825.00</b>	3.00	41,100.00
269	Granular Fill (Supplied) (Modified)	Cubic Meter	3400	13.50	45,900.00	<b>8.00</b>	<b>27,200.00</b>	11.00	37,400.00
826	Crushed Rock, 50 mm Minus (Limestone) (Supplied)	Cubic Meter	175	31.00	5,425.00	<b>22.50</b>	<b>3,937.50</b>	35.00	6,125.00
522	Seeding (Modified) (Measured in Hectares)	Other	4	550.00	2,200.00	<b>800.00</b>	<b>3,200.00</b>	500.00	2,000.00
817	Hydromulching	Square Meter	40000	0.50	20,000.00	<b>0.65</b>	<b>26,000.00</b>	0.45	18,000.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	300	135.00	40,500.00	<b>145.00</b>	<b>43,500.00</b>	150.00	45,000.00
627	Crawler Tractor and Dozer	Hour	200	160.00	32,000.00	<b>125.00</b>	<b>25,000.00</b>	180.00	36,000.00
<b>Section 1 Price</b>				<b>\$230,025.00</b>		<b>\$199,662.50</b>		<b>\$233,525.00</b>	
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	3,750.00	3,750.00	<b>10,000.00</b>	<b>10,000.00</b>	7,200.00	7,200.00
104	Traffic Control Level IV (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	6,250.00	6,250.00	<b>15,000.00</b>	<b>15,000.00</b>	4,250.00	4,250.00
522	Seeding (Modified) (Measured in Hectares)	Other	1.8	550.00	990.00	<b>800.00</b>	<b>1,440.00</b>	500.00	900.00
817	Hydromulching	Square Meter	18000	0.50	9,000.00	<b>0.65</b>	<b>11,700.00</b>	0.45	8,100.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	50	135.00	6,750.00	<b>145.00</b>	<b>7,250.00</b>	150.00	7,500.00
627	Crawler Tractor and Dozer	Hour	50	160.00	8,000.00	<b>125.00</b>	<b>6,250.00</b>	180.00	9,000.00
733	Wheel Loader	Hour	50	130.00	6,500.00	<b>135.00</b>	<b>6,750.00</b>	140.00	7,000.00
557	Motor Grader	Hour	50	140.00	7,000.00	<b>140.00</b>	<b>7,000.00</b>	150.00	7,500.00
659	Semi-Trailer Truck	Hour	100	100.00	10,000.00	<b>120.00</b>	<b>12,000.00</b>	125.00	12,500.00
991	Tandem Truck	Hour	75	85.00	6,375.00	<b>85.00</b>	<b>6,375.00</b>	95.00	7,125.00
<b>Section 2 Price</b>				<b>\$64,615.00</b>		<b>\$83,765.00</b>		<b>\$71,075.00</b>	
<b>Item Price Total</b>				<b>\$294,640.00</b>		<b>\$283,427.50</b>		<b>\$304,600.00</b>	